Florida State Tennis
Season statistics

Overall record: 18-9 e ACC: 9-3 e Region: 4-3 e Home: 13-2 ¢ Away: 4-5 e Neutral: 1-2
vs National ranked: 10-8 e vs Regional ranked: 0-0

mnnnnﬂnmm@
Jake Albo 10-11 2-5 8-6 0-5 1-0 1-0 0-5 0-0 0-0 L1 3-6
Aziz Dougaz 18-9 15-9 3-0 7-5 --- 1-0 2-1 12-8 --- --- 2-2 0-0 L2 5-4
Parker Evertsen 6-4 1-1 5-3 0-0 --- 1-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4
Jose Gracia 21-9 15-6  6-3 9-3 --- --- --- 2-0 13-5 0-1 0-4 0-0 W6 7-2
Jack Haffey 6-8 3-0 3-8 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 W5 5-4
Benjamin Lock 24-13 14-8 10-5 8-3 14-8 --- --- --- --- --- 15-13  0-0 L2 5-4
Marco Nunez 18-16 14-10 4-6 8-4 1-0 11-10 2-0 --- --- --- 5-8 0-0 L2 5-5
Michael Rinaldi 21-18 11-12 10-6 6-6 1-0 2-1 7-11 1-0 --- --- 1-8 0-0 L2 5-5
Terrance Whitehurst  17-14 13-8 4-6 3-5 --- --- 2-0 1-0 0-2 10-6 0-0 0-0 W 2 4-6
Terrell Whitehurst 11-6 3-1 8-5 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 2-1 --- 0-1 0-0 W1 6-4
Totals 152-108 91-60 61-48 41-31 16-8 15-11 13-12 18-8 17-8 12-13 23-36 0-0
Percentage .585 .603 .560 .569 .667 .577 .520 .692 .680 .480 .390 .000
mm-nnm—mm@m
Benjamin Lock/Marco Nunez 16-10 12-6 4-4 4-5 12-6 - 4-7 0-0 L1 4-6
Jake Albo/Jack Haffey 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Jake Albo/Michael Rinaldi 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Terrance Whitehurst/Terrell Whitehurst 7-6 2-2 5-4 0-0 --= 2-2 -- 0-1 0-0 L1 5-5
Jake Albo/Jose Gracia 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 3-3
Jack Haffey/Michael Rinaldi 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 --= -- -- 0-1 0-0 L1 2-2
Jose Gracia/Marco Nunez 4-0 0-0 4-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 W 4 4-0
Jake Albo/Parker Evertsen 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Parker Evertsen/Jack Haffey 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --= -- -- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Aziz Dougaz/Michael Rinaldi 19-6 16-6 3-0 7-3 1-0 10-5 5-1 1-4 0-0 W 4 6-4
Aziz Dougaz/Jose Gracia 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jose Gracia/Jack Haffey 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-2 --= -- 2-2 0-0 0-0 L2 2-2
Jose Gracia/Terrance Whitehurst 10-2 10-2 0-0 8-1 --- 1-0 9-2 0-0 0-0 W 8 9-1
Jack Haffey/Marco Nunez 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 Wi 1-0
Totals 67-35 44-18 23-17 20-11 13-6 13-7 18-5 6-14 0-0
Percentage .657 .710 .575 .645 .684 .650 .783 .300 .000
 Overall | Dual | | Acc | l. ﬂ E- [ Nat'I | Reg'l |
Jake Albo 3-6 0-0 3-6 0-0 0-1 0-0
Aziz Dougaz 20-6 17-6 3-0 7-3 1-0 10-5 6-1 1-4 0-0
Parker Evertsen 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Jose Gracia 20-7 13-4 7-3 8-3 --- 1-0 12-4 1-1 0-0
Jack Haffey 7-6 3-2 4-4 1-2 --- --- 3-2 0-1 0-0
Benjamin Lock 16-10 12-6 4-4 4-5 12-6 --- --- 4-7 0-0
Marco Nunez 21-10 13-6 8-4 5-5 12-6 --- 1-0 5-7 0-0
Michael Rinaldi 21-9 16-6  5-3 7-3 1-0 10-5 5-1 1-5 0-0
Terrance Whitehurst 17-8 12-4 5-4 8-1 --- 3-2 9-2 0-1 0-0
Terrell Whitehurst 7-6 2-2 5-4 0-0 --- 2-2 --- 0-1 0-0
Totals 67-35 44-18 23-17 20-11 13-6 13-7 18-5 6-14 0-0

Percentage .657 .710 .575 .645 .684 .650 .783 .300 .000



Florida State Tennis
Team match-by-match

SINGLES DOUBLES m

|_Joate | Jopponent | Jscorel1]2]304a]5]6]1]2]3]NationJRegion
Jan. 16, 2016 #73 SOUTH ALABAMA W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W #31
% Jan. 16, 2016 FLORIDA A&M W 5-0 W WWW u W #31
% Jan. 18, 2016 FLORIDA GULF COAST W 6-1 W L W W W W W u W #31
% Jan. 23, 2016 at #13 USF L 3-4 L L LWL WWuWwW #31
Jan. 24, 2016 vs #29 Mississippi State W 4-1 u L u W W W W L W #31
Jan. 29, 2016 #61 ALABAMA W 6-1 WW L WWWWW W #29
Jan. 31, 2016 #68 TROY W 41 W W u W L u W W W #29
Feb. 5, 2016 at #3 Texas A&M L 3-4 L WWWL L W L L #28
Feb. 20, 2016 THE CITADEL W 6-1 WWWWW L uWwW W #25
Feb. 20, 2016 LIBERTY W 40 u u W WW u W u W #25
% Feb. 27,2016 at #41 Florida L 0-7 L L L L L L W L L #35
* Mar. 4, 2016 at Clemson W 70 W W W W W W u W W #47
%* Mar. 6, 2016 at Miami L 3-4 L L L L WWWu W #47
*  Mar. 11, 2016 #1 NORTH CAROLINA W 43 W W L W L L W W L #51
*  Mar. 13, 2016 #66 DUKE W 5-2 W WWL WL WWW #51
*  Mar. 18, 2016 at #40 Virginia Tech W 43 W W L WW L L W L #23
*  Mar. 20, 2016 at #1 Virginia L 0-7 L L L L L L u L L #23
%* Mar. 24, 2016 #32 GEORGIA TECH W 5-2 W WWWW L L L W #20
*  Mar. 27, 2016 #13 WAKE FOREST L 1-6 L LWL L L L L W #20
* Apr.1, 2016 at #51 Notre Dame W 43 W W L L W L L W W #22
Apr. 3, 2016 #18 OKLAHOMA L 0-4 wu L L u u L L L u #22
*  Apr. 8, 2016 LOUISVILLE W 43 W L L WW L W W u #23
*  Apr. 10, 2016 #41 NC STATE W 7-0 W W W W W W L W W #23
% Apr. 10, 2016 BETHUNE-COOKMAN W 6-0 W W W W W W #23
*  Apr. 17, 2016 at Boston College w 5-2 W W WW Lr L uwWwW #22
Apr. 22, 2016 vs #36 Virginia Tech L 3-4 L L L LWWuwWW #21
May 14, 2016 vs #35 Baylor L 3-4 L L L LWWuWwWWwW #22
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Jake Albo

m

Pos |

Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-32 Ricky Ventura Lost 7-6, 4-6, 1-6 -/-

Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs Bethune-Cookman C16 Kevin Deligny Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs Florida Atlantic CQF Alexander Gitin Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 6-4 -/-

Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs UCF CSF Chris Barrus Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Wisconsin t-PQ Jakhongir Jalalov Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Western Michigan t-PQ Jefta Kecic Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Kennesaw State t-Q David Durham Lost 6-4, 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Florida Atlantic t-QC Stefan Burnett Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Michigan B-32 Gabe Tishman Lost 6-3, 4-6, 5-7 -/-

Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Stetson t-C Pierre-Emannuel Foss Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Georgia Tech t-C Daniel Yun Won 6-3, 7-5 -/-

Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Nicolai Storch Won 6-3, 7-6 -/-

Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Bradford Zitsch Lost 5-7, 6-7 (2-7) -/-

Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Fabian Woehrl Won 6-3, 6-0 -/-

Jan. 16, 2016 FLORIDA A&M 4 Jalen Evans Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Jan. 31, 2016 #68 TROY 6 Mustapha Belcora - 6-3, 4-5, unfinished -/-

Mar. 18, 2016 at #40 Virginia Tech 6 Aaron Gomez Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6 -/-

Mar. 20, 2016 at #1 Virginia 6 Mac Styslinger Lost 6-7 (2-7), 2-6 -/-

Apr. 1, 2016 at #51 Notre Dame 6 Kenneth Sabacinski Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6 -/-

Apr. 8, 2016 LOUISVILLE 6 Carlos Longhi Neto Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

% Apr. 10, 2016 BETHUNE-COOKMAN 5 Alvaro Barrera Won 6-1, 2-6, 7-6 (7-5) -/-
Apr. 17, 2016 at Boston College 6 Kyle Childree Lost 5-7, 3-6 -/-
m

Pos |
Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-16 Andres Alfonzo/Lucas Vaz Lost 4-8/Jack Haffey -/-
Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Wichita State t-Q Miroslav Herzan/Haru Inoue Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)/Michael Rinaldi -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-64 Lucas Vaz/Ricky Ventura Won 8-4/Jose Gracia -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs UCF t-32 Chris Barrus/Inaki Espindola Won 8-6/Jose Gracia -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Florida t-16 Diego Hidalgo/Gordon Watson (23/-) Lost 7-8/Jose Gracia -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Troy B-16 Andre Baldo/Daniel Bustamante Lost 1-8/Parker Evertsen -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Scott Elsass/Marc Herrmann Lost 5-8/Jose Gracia -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Ruben Blattner/Igor Kolaric Won 8-5/Jose Gracia -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Igor Kolaric/Spencer Travalino Lost 7-8 (7-9)/Jose Gracia -/-
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m
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Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Andrew Dzulynsky Won 6-0, 6-4
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Dusty Boyer Won 7-6, 6-3 -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Igor Kolaric Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-1 -/-
Jan. 16, 2016 #73 SOUTH ALABAMA 4  Pierre Noyon Won 7-5, 6-3 -/-
% Jan. 16, 2016 FLORIDA A&M 3 Courage Okungbowa Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
% Jan. 18, 2016 FLORIDA GULF COAST 4 Manfred Fellin Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-
% Jan. 23, 2016 at #13 USF 4 Justin Roberts Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-4 -/-
Jan. 24, 2016 vs #29 Mississippi State 4 Niclas Braun Won 6-1, 7-5 -/-
Jan. 29, 2016 #61 ALABAMA 3 B. O'Shaughnessey (123/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (9-11) -/-
Jan. 31, 2016 #68 TROY 3 Andy Lau - 3-6, 6-4, 0-3, unfinished -/-
Feb. 5, 2016 at #3 Texas A&M 4  Harrison Adams Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 THE CITADEL 2 Nicholas Bradley Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 LIBERTY 2 Egon Samaai - 7-5, 1-3, unfinished -/-
% Feb. 27,2016 at #41 Florida 4 Alfredo Perez (77/-) Lost 6-4, 5-7, 0-1 (8-10) -/-
* Mar. 4, 2016 at Clemson 4  Austin Ansari Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-4 -/-
%%* Mar. 6, 2016 at Miami 4  Jesse Flores Lost 6-7 (5-7), 5-7 -/-
* Mar. 11, 2016 #1 NORTH CAROLINA 4 Jack Murray (74/-) Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-4) -/-
* Mar. 13, 2016 #66 DUKE 4 TJ Pura Lost 6-4, 2-6, 1-6 -/-
* Mar. 18, 2016 at #40 Virginia Tech 4 Edoardo Tessaro (59/-) Won 6-3, 3-6, 7-6 (10-8) -/-
* Mar. 20, 2016 at #1 Virginia 4  Henrik Wiersholm Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-
%* Mar. 24, 2016 #32 GEORGIA TECH 4  Andrew Li Won 6-2, 7-5 -/-
* Mar. 27, 2016 #13 WAKE FOREST 4 Romain Bogaerts Lost 1-6, 6-3, 1-6 -/-
* Apr. 1, 2016 at #51 Notre Dame 4 Alex Lawson Lost 4-6, 0-6 -/-
Apr. 3, 2016 #18 OKLAHOMA 4 Florin Bragusi - 6-2, 4-6, 4-3, unfinished -/-
*  Apr. 8, 2016 LOUISVILLE 4  George Hedley Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
*  Apr. 10, 2016 #41 NC STATE 4 Igor Saveljic Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
% Apr. 10, 2016 BETHUNE-COOKMAN 4 Greg Almeida Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
*  Apr. 17,2016 at Boston College 3 Jeff Melvin Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-
Apr. 22, 2016 vs #36 Virginia Tech 4 Edoardo Tessaro Lost 5-7, 1-6 -/-
May 14, 2016 vs #35 Baylor 4 Jimmy Bendeck Lost 7-6 (7-1), 4-6, 2-6 -/-
m
Pos|
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Ruben Blattner/Igor Kolaric Won 8-2/Michael Rinaldi -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Andrew Dzulynsky/Bradford Zitsch Won 8-5/Michael Rinaldi -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Marcel Chan/Nicolai Storch Won 8-6/Michael Rinaldi -/-
Jan. 16, 2016 #73 SOUTH ALABAMA 3  Tuki Jacobs / Pierre Noyon Won 6-0 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
% Jan. 18, 2016 FLORIDA GULF COAST 3 Eduardo Alfonzo / Chris Perrigan Won 6-0 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
% Jan. 23,2016 at #13 USF 3 Roberto Cid / Ignacio Gonzalez Won 6-2 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
Jan. 24, 2016 vs #29 Mississippi State 3 Rishab Agarwal / Luka Sucevic Won 6-4 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
Jan. 29, 2016 #61 ALABAMA 3 Grayson Goldin / B. O'Shaughnessey Won 6-4 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
Jan. 31, 2016 #68 TROY 3 Mustapha Belcora / Pablo Moreno Won 7-5 / Jose Gracia -/-
Feb. 5, 2016 at #3 Texas A&M 3 Jordi Arconada / Max Lunkin (29/-) Lost 3-6 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 THE CITADEL 2 Michael Anzalone / Matthew Henson Won 6-3 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 LIBERTY 1 Sam Matheson / Egon Samaai Won 6-1 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
% Feb. 27,2016 at #41 Florida 2 Maxx Lipman / Elliott Orkin (32/-) Lost 5-7 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
* Mar. 4, 2016 at Clemson 2 Robert Dudley / Arturo Pinazo Won 6-0 / Michael Rinaldi -/-
%* Mar. 6, 2016 at Miami 2 Nile Clark / Piotr Lomacki - 6-5, unfinished / Michael Rinaldi -/-

Aziz Dougaz
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#1 NORTH CAROLINA
#66 DUKE

#40 Virginia Tech
#1 Virginia

#32 GEORGIA TECH
#13 WAKE FOREST
#51 Notre Dame
#18 OKLAHOMA
LOUISVILLE

#41 NC STATE
Boston College

#36 Virginia Tech
#35 Baylor
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Jack Murray / Brayden Schnur (30/-)
Jason Lapidus / Daniel McCall

Amerigo Contini / Edoardo Tessaro
Thai-Son Kwiatkowski / Mac Styslinger (7/-)
Carlos Benito / Christopher Eubanks
Petros Chrysochos / Jon Ho (48/-)
Josh Hagar / Grayson Broadus

Alex Ghilea / Spencer Papa

George Hedley / C. Morin-Kougoucheff
Nick Horton / Michael Ogden

Kyle Childree / Hank Workman
Amerigo Contini / Edoardo Tessaro

Jimmy Bendeck / Felipe Rios

Won 6-1 / Michael Rinaldi

Won 6-4 / Michael Rinaldi

Won 6-2 / Michael Rinaldi

Lost 2-6 / Michael Rinaldi

Lost 4-6 / Michael Rinaldi

Lost 6-7 (3-7) / Michael Rinaldi
Won 6-3 / Michael Rinaldi

Lost 2-6 / Michael Rinaldi

Won 6-2 / Michael Rinaldi

Won 6-4 / Michael Rinaldi

- 4-4, unfinished / Michael Rinaldi
Won 6-3 / Michael Rinaldi

Won 6-4 / Michael Rinaldi


http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031116.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031316.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031816.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032016.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032416.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032716.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/040116.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/040316.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/040816.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/041016.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/041716.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/042216.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/051416.htm

Parker Evertsen

m
Pos |
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Florida Atlantic  t-Q Romain Boudaroua Lost 3-6, 7-5, 1-6
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Kennesaw State t-QC Drew Wendel Won 6-3, 6-7 (3-7), 7-6 (7-5) -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Troy B-32 Andre Baldo Lost 1-6, 6-3, 2-6 -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Stetson t-C Coilin MacNamara Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs South Alabama t-C Lucas Gonzalez Lost 5-7, 6-7 -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Fabian Woehrl Won 7-5, 6-4 -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Spencer Travalino Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Kula Companion Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-
% Jan. 16, 2016 FLORIDA A&M 2 Jason Ulacio Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 THE CITADEL 6 Michael Anzalone Lost 3-6, 7-5, 0-1 (9-11) -/-
m
IJPos |
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Troy B-16 Andre Baldo/Daniel Bustamante Lost 1-8/Jake Albo -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Kula Companion/Eric Kenneth ~ Won 8-5/Jack Haffey -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Kula Companion/Fabian Woehrl Won 8-3/]Jack Haffey -/-

Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Tomi Antolijak/Chris Schindler  Lost 5-8/Jack Haffey -/-


http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/011616b.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022016a.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm

Jose Gracia

mm

Pos |
Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs Florida t-32 McClain Kessler Lost 6-1, 6-7, 4-6
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Florida A&M t-64 Courage Okungbowa Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Miami t-32 Piotr Lomacki (45/-) Lost 1-6, 7-6, 4-6 -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Georgia Tech A-32 Nathan Rakitt (101/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6 -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Miami t-C Niclas Genovese Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Penn State t-C Matt Barry Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Joakim Pinola Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Ruben Blattner Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Spencer Travalino Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-
Jan. 16, 2016 #73 SOUTH ALABAMA 5  Gerhard Gruindelingh Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

% Jan. 18, 2016 FLORIDA GULF COAST 5 Oliver Landert Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2) -/-

% Jan. 23, 2016 at #13 USF 5 Vadym Kalyuzhnyy Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6 -/-
Jan. 31, 2016 #68 TROY 5 Pablo Moreno Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 THE CITADEL 4  Jackson Pride Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 LIBERTY 5 Diego Castano Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

% Feb. 27, 2016 at #41 Florida 6 McClain Kessler Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-

* Mar. 4, 2016 at Clemson 5 Robert Dudley Won 1-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-2 -/-

%%* Mar. 6, 2016 at Miami 5 Fermin Calvo Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

* Mar. 11, 2016 #1 NORTH CAROLINA 5 Robert Kelly (89/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6 -/-

* Mar. 13, 2016 #66 DUKE 5 Ryan Dickerson Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

*  Mar. 18, 2016 at #40 Virginia Tech 5  Mitch Harper Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 7-6 (7-4) -/-

* Mar. 20, 2016 at #1 Virginia 5 J.C. Aragone (116/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6 -/-

%* Mar. 24, 2016 #32 GEORGIA TECH 5 Daniel Yun Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5) -/-

* Mar. 27, 2016 #13 WAKE FOREST 5 Christian Seraphim Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-

*  Apr.1,2016 at #51 Notre Dame 5 Grayson Broadus Won 2-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-3) -/-
Apr. 3, 2016 #18 OKLAHOMA 5 Maxime Mora - 6-4, 4-6, 2-4, unfinished -/-

*  Apr. 8, 2016 LOUISVILLE 5 Brandon Lancaster Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

*  Apr. 10, 2016 #41 NC STATE 5 Chris Mikrovas Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

*  Apr.17, 2016 at Boston College 4  Alexandre Thirouin Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
Apr. 22, 2016 vs #36 Virginia Tech 5 Mitch Harper Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-2 -/-
May 14, 2016 vs #35 Baylor 5 Tommy Podvinski Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-2 -/-

m

Pos |
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-64 Lucas Vaz/Ricky Ventura Won 8-4/Jake Albo -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs UCF t-32 Chris Barrus/Inaki Espindola Won 8-6/Jake Albo -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Florida t-16 Diego Hidalgo/Gordon Watson (23/-) Lost 7-8/Jake Albo -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs UCF A-16 Christopher Barrus/Inaki Espindola Won 8-3/Marco Nunez -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Baylor A-QF Jimmy Bendeck/William Little Won 8-5/Marco Nunez -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Louisville A-SF Jeffrey Brown/Alex Gornet (35/-) Won 8-4/Marco Nunez -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Pepperdine A-F  Guilherme Hadlich/Gabriel Sidney Won 8-4/Marco Nunez -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Scott Elsass/Marc Herrmann Lost 5-8/Jake Albo -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Ruben Blattner/Igor Kolaric Won 8-5/Jake Albo -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Igor Kolaric/Spencer Travalino Lost 7-8 (7-9)/Jake Albo -/-
Jan. 31, 2016 #68 TROY 3 Mustapha Belcora / Pablo Moreno Won 7-5 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 THE CITADEL 3 Connor Grady / Jackson Pride Won 6-1 / Jack Haffey -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 LIBERTY 3 David Bush / Diego Castano Won 6-4 / Jack Haffey -/-

% Feb. 27, 2016 at #41 Florida 3 Alfredo Perez / Chase Perez-Blanco Lost 4-6 / Terrance Whitehurst -/-


http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/092515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/011616a.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/011816.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/012316.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/013116.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022016a.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022016b.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022716.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/030416.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/030616.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031116.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031316.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031816.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032016.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032416.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032716.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/040116.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/040316.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/040816.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/041016.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/041716.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/042216.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/051416.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/013116.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022016a.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022016b.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022716.htm
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O/ *

*

*

*

*

O *

*

*

Mar. 4, 2016
Mar. 6, 2016
Mar. 11, 2016
Mar. 13, 2016
Mar. 18, 2016
Mar. 20, 2016
Mar. 24, 2016
Mar. 27, 2016
Apr. 1, 2016
Apr. 3, 2016
Apr. 8, 2016
Apr. 10, 2016
Apr. 17, 2016
Apr. 22, 2016
May 14, 2016

at
at

at

at

at

at
Vs

VS

Clemson

Miami

#1 NORTH CAROLINA
#66 DUKE

#40 Virginia Tech
#1 Virginia

#32 GEORGIA TECH
#13 WAKE FOREST
#51 Notre Dame
#18 OKLAHOMA
LOUISVILLE

#41 NC STATE
Boston College

#36 Virginia Tech
#35 Baylor

W W N WWw Ww wwwwwwwww

Christian Harris / Austin Ansari

Max Andrews / Bernard Tefel

Andrew Gores / Ronnie Schneider

Ryan Dickerson / Josh Levine
Jai Corbett / Mitch Harper

J.C. Aragone / Collin Altamirano
Andrew Li / Nathan Rakitt

Romain Bogaerts / Dennis Uspensky
Eddy Covalschi / Kenneth Sabacinski

Andre Biro / Maxime Mora
Sean Donohue / Courtney Lock

Igor Saveljic / Ivan Saveljic

Alexandre Thirouin / Aidan McNulty

Jai Corbett / Mitch Harper
Julian Lenz / Tyler Stayer

Won 6-0 / Terrance Whitehurst
Won 6-4 / Terrance Whitehurst
Lost 3-6 / Terrance Whitehurst
Won 6-3 / Terrance Whitehurst
Lost 3-6 / Jack Haffey

Lost 2-6 / Jack Haffey

Won 6-3 / Terrance Whitehurst
Won 6-3 / Terrance Whitehurst
Won 6-4 / Terrance Whitehurst

- 3-4, unfinished / Terrance Whitehurst
- 4-4, unfinished / Terrance Whitehurst

Won 6-4 / Terrance Whitehurst
Won 6-3 / Terrance Whitehurst
Won 6-3 / Terrance Whitehurst
Won 6-0 / Terrance Whitehurst


http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/030416.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/030616.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031116.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031316.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031816.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032016.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032416.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032716.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/040116.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/040316.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/040816.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/041016.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/041716.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/042216.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/051416.htm

Jack Haffey

mm
Pos |
Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs Miami t-32 Bernard Tefel Lost 1-6, 0-6
Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs Florida A&M C16 Jalen Evans Won 6-3, 6-5 -/-
Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs Stetson CQF Gonzalo Arroyo Lost 6-7, 1-6 -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Miami t-Q Jesse Flores Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Kennesaw State t-QC Lucas deTorres Curth Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs UCF B-32 Tyler Pate Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Louisville t-C Christopher Morin Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs South Alabama t-C Juan Troglia Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (8-10) -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Spencer Travalino Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Eric Kenneth Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Chris Schindler Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

% Jan. 16, 2016 FLORIDA A&M 6 Hema Hasona Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 THE CITADEL 5 Roy Hobson Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 LIBERTY 6 Jason Burgess - 6-3, 4-1, unfinished -/-

% Apr. 10, 2016 BETHUNE-COOKMAN 6 Pablo Lopez Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

mm
Pos |
Sept. 25-27, 2015 vs Florida Gulf Coast t-16 Andres Alfonzo/Lucas Vaz Lost 4-8/Jake Albo -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs USF t-32 Dominic Cotrone/Sasha Gozun (40/-) Lost 4-8/Michael Rinaldi -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs South Alabama B-16 Lucas Gonzalez/Juan Troglia Won 8-1/Michael Rinaldi -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Georgia Tech B-QF Andrew Li/Daniel Yun Won 8-4/Michael Rinaldi -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Pepperdine B-SF Pedro Iamachkine/Lautaro Pine Lost 4-8/Michael Rinaldi -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Kula Companion/Eric Kenneth Won 8-5/Parker Evertsen -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Kula Companion/Fabian Woehrl Won 8-3/Parker Evertsen -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Tomi Antolijak/Chris Schindler Lost 5-8/Parker Evertsen -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 THE CITADEL 3 Connor Grady / Jackson Pride Won 6-1 / Jose Gracia -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 LIBERTY 3 David Bush / Diego Castano Won 6-4 / Jose Gracia -/-

* Mar. 18, 2016 at #40 Virginia Tech 3  Jai Corbett / Mitch Harper Lost 3-6 / Jose Gracia -/-

* Mar. 20, 2016 at #1 Virginia 3 J.C. Aragone / Collin Altamirano Lost 2-6 / Jose Gracia -/-

* Apr. 17, 2016 at Boston College 3  Kent Mukai / Jeff Melvin Won 6-3 / Marco Nunez -/-


http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/092515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/092515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/092515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/011616b.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022016a.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022016b.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/041016b.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/092515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/101515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/110515.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/010516.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022016a.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/022016b.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/031816.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/032016.htm
http://www.seminoles.com/fls/32900/Tennis/MTennis/2015-16/041716.htm

Benjamin Lock

Ranking
Pos_|
Sept. 18-19, 2015 vs Texas Christian t-16 Cameron Norrie (15/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6 25/-
Sept. 18-19, 2015 vs Baylor C-QF Julian Lenz (4/-) Won 6-4, 6-2 25/-
Sept. 18-19, 2015 vs Virginia C-SF Ryan Shane (2/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6 25/-
Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Arkansas MD-64 Marco Micolani (54/-) Won 6-3, 6-2 25/-
Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Oklahoma MD-32 Alex Ghilea (50/-) Won 6-1, 1-6, 7-5 25/-
Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Tulane MD-16 Dominik Koepfer (10/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6 25/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs UCF t-64 Jose Sangroniz Won 6-1, 6-2 25/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Georgia t-32  Nick Wood (104/-) Won 6-0, 7-5 25/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Florida t-16 McClain Kessler Won 6-4, 6-3 25/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs USF t-QF Roberto Cid (13/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6 25/-
Nov. 12-15, 2015 vs Virginia t-32 Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (8/-)  Lost 2-6, 4-6 25/-
Nov. 12-15, 2015 vs Auburn C-16 Max Hinnisdaels (107/-) Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-4 25/-
Nov. 12-15, 2015 vs Florida C-QF Diego Hidalgo (33/-) Won 6-4, 6-4 25/-
Nov. 12-15, 2015 vs TCU C-SF  Guillermo Nunez (19/-) Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-1 25/-
Nov. 12-15, 2015 vs Dartmouth C-F  Dovydas Sakinis (23/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-5 25/-
Jan. 16, 2016 #73 SOUTH ALABAMA 1 Tim Srkala Won 6-1, 6-3 15/-
% Jan. 16, 2016 FLORIDA A&M 1 Karlyn Small Won 6-3, 6-0 15/-
% Jan. 18, 2016 FLORIDA GULF COAST 1 Ricky Ventura Won 6-4, 6-1 15/-
% Jan. 23, 2016 at #13 USF 1 Roberto Cid (17/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6 15/-
Jan. 24, 2016 vs #29 Mississippi State 1 Mate Cutura - 5-7, 6-0, 3-5, unfinished 15/-
Jan. 29, 2016 #61 ALABAMA 1 Mazen Osama (66/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-5) 15/-
Jan. 31, 2016 #68 TROY 1 Daniel Bustamante Won 6-2, 6-2 15/-
Feb. 5, 2016 at #3 Texas A&M 1 Arthur Rinderknech (5/-) Lost 5-7, 5-7 15/-
% Feb. 27, 2016 at #41 Florida 1 Diego Hidalgo (50/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6 16/-
* Mar. 4, 2016 at Clemson 1 Alex Favrot Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-3 16/-
%%* Mar. 6, 2016 at Miami 1 Piotr Lomacki (78/-) Lost 6-4, 2-6, 3-6 16/-
* Mar. 11, 2016 #1 NORTH CAROLINA 1 Brayden Schnur (38/-) Won 7-5, 2-6, 6-3 30/-
* Mar. 13, 2016 #66 DUKE 1 Nicolas Alvarez (20/-) Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-3 30/-
*  Mar. 18, 2016 at #40 Virginia Tech 1 Joao Monteiro (18/-) Won 6-3, 6-2 30/-
*  Mar. 20, 2016 at #1 Virginia 1 Ryan Shane (13/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6 30/-
%* Mar. 24, 2016 #32 GEORGIA TECH 1 Christopher Eubanks (11/-)  Won 6-2, 6-2 12/-
*  Mar. 27, 2016 #13 WAKE FOREST 1 Skander Mansouri (16/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6 12/-
*  Apr.1, 2016 at #51 Notre Dame 1 Quentin Monaghan (33/-) Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-3, 7-6 (7-4) 12/-
Apr. 3, 2016 #18 OKLAHOMA 1 Axel Alvarez Llamas (32/-) - 6-7 (7-9), 4-4, unfinished 12/-
*  Apr. 8, 2016 LOUISVILLE 1 Alex Gornet Won 6-0, 6-1 10/-
*  Apr. 10, 2016 #41 NC STATE 1 Simon Norenius (55/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (8-6) 10/-
% Apr. 10, 2016 BETHUNE-COOKMAN 1 Alexander Chepik Won 6-3, 6-4 10/-
Apr. 22, 2016 vs #36 Virginia Tech 1 Joao Monteiro (22/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7) 9/-
May 14, 2016 vs #35 Baylor 1 Julian Lenz (12/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7) 11/-
[Ranking]
Pos |
—p—‘gglts' 619 vs Baylor t-QF Julian Lenz/Max Tchoutakian (15/-) Won 6-2, 2-6, 1-0 (10-7)/Marco Nunez 7/-
5—8?21&‘ vs Virginia t-SF  Luca Corinteli/Ryan Shane (2/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6/Marco Nunez 7/-
Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs North Carolina '\g Brett Clark/Robert Kelly (18/-) h‘:frfeiq (4-7), 7-5, 0-1 (7-10)/Marco 7/-
Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Louisville MD-C Jeffrey Brown/Alex Gornet (35/-) Lost 7-5, 6-7 (5-7), 0-1 (5-10)/Marco 7/-

Nunez
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FLORIDA GULF
COAST

#13 USF

#29 Mississippi
State

#61 ALABAMA
#68 TROY

#3 Texas A&M
#41 Florida
Clemson
Miami

#1 NORTH
CAROLINA

#66 DUKE

#40 Virginia Tech

#1 Virginia

#32 GEORGIA TECH

#13 WAKE FOREST

#51 Notre Dame

#18 OKLAHOMA
LOUISVILLE
#41 NC STATE

#36 Virginia Tech

#35 Baylor

t-32

Casey Kay/Michael Kay

Marcel Chan/Nicolai Storch
Felix Albert/Kai Wehnelt
Andrew Dzulynsky/Bradford Zitsch

Gerhard Gruindelingh / Olivier Gingras

Andres Alfonzo / Oliver Landert
Dominic Cotrone / Justin Roberts
Mate Cutura / Vaughn Hunter

Korey Lovett / Mazen Osama

Tomas Fernandez / Filip Mansson
Harrison Adams / Shane Vinsant
Diego Hidalgo / Gordon Watson (1/-)
Alex Favrot / Luke Johnson

Jesse Flores / Christian Langmo
Brett Clark / Robert Kelly (3/-)

Nicolas Alvarez / Vincent Lin

Andreas Bjerrehus / Joao Monteiro (21/-)

Ryan Shane / Luca Corinteli (6/-)
Casey Kay / Michael Kay (54/-)

Skander Mansouri / Christian Seraphim

(12/-)

Alex Lawson / Quentin Monaghan (14/-)
Andrew Harris / Axel Alvarez Llamas
Jeffrey Brown / Alex Gornet (81/-)

Simon Norenius / Thomas Weigel

Andreas Bjerrehus / Joao Monteiro (15/-)

Tommy Podvinski / Max Tchoutakian

(86/-)

Lost 6-8/Marco Nunez

Won 8-3/Marco Nunez

Won 8-7 (7-5)/Marco Nunez

Won 8-2/Marco Nunez

Won 6-3 / Marco Nunez

Won 6-4 / Marco Nunez
Won 6-3 / Marco Nunez
Won 6-1 / Marco Nunez

Won 6-0 / Marco Nunez
Won 6-2 / Marco Nunez
Won 6-2 / Marco Nunez
Won 6-1 / Marco Nunez

- 2-3, unfinished / Marco Nunez

Won 6-1 / Marco Nunez
Won 6-4 / Marco Nunez

Won 6-1 / Marco Nunez
Lost 4-6 / Marco Nunez

- 4-5, unfinished / Marco Nunez

Lost 1-6 / Marco Nunez
Lost 3-6 / Marco Nunez

Lost 4-6 / Marco Nunez
Lost 2-6 / Marco Nunez
Won 6-1 / Marco Nunez
Lost 3-6 / Marco Nunez

- 5-3, unfinished / Marco Nunez

- 6-6 (6-2), unfinished / Marco Nunez
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Marco Nunez

m
Pos |
TCU t-Q Trevor Johnson Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
Minnesota Q-C Felix Corwin (98/-) Lost 7-5, 3-6, 1-6 -/-
Georgia t-64 Wayne Montgomery (16/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-3 -/-
USF t-32 Peter Bertran Lost 3-6, 6-0, 3-6 -/-
South Carolina A-32 Alex Fennell Lost 1-6, 6-2, 5-7 -/-
Florida Gulf Coast t-C Andres Alfonzo Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
Pepperdine t-C Gabriel Sidney Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-
Hawai'i Felix Albert Won 6-2, 6-7, 6-2 77/-
Hawai'i Kai Wehnelt Won 6-4, 6-3 77/-
Nebraska Dusty Boyer Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7) 77/-
#73 SOUTH ALABAMA 3 Juan Troglia Won 6-2, 6-1 77/-
FLORIDA GULF COAST 3  Eduardo Alfonzo Won 6-4, 6-2 77/-
#13 USF 2  Dominic Cotrone Lost 2-6, 2-6 77/-
#29 Mississippi State 2 Rishab Agarwal Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6 77/-
#61 ALABAMA 2 Korey Lovett (106/-) Won 6-1, 6-2 77/-
#68 TROY 2 Vaclav Slezak Won 6-4, 6-4 77/-
#3 Texas A&M 2 Shane Vinsant (29/-) Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3 77/-
#41 Florida 2 Elliott Orkin (22/-) Lost 7-6 (7-5), 1-6, 0-1 (4-10)  85/-
Clemson 2 Luke Johnson Won 7-6 (9-7), 6-3 85/-
Miami 2  Christian Langmo (81/-) Lost 6-2, 5-7, 0-6 85/-
#1 NORTH CAROLINA 2 Ronnie Schneider (12/-) Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-4, 6-3 97/-
#66 DUKE 2 Vincent Lin Won 6-2, 6-4 97/-
#40 Virginia Tech 2 Andreas Bjerrehus Won 6-3, 1-6, 7-6 (7-1) 97/-
#1 Virginia 2 Collin Altamirano (47/-) Lost 1-6, 6-3, 5-7 97/-
#32 GEORGIA TECH 2 Carlos Benito Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-6 (8-6) 60/-
#13 WAKE FOREST 2  Petros Chrysochos (36/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6 60/-
#51 Notre Dame 2 Josh Hagar Won 7-6 (7-2), 7-5 60/-
#18 OKLAHOMA 2  Spencer Papa (91/-) Lost 6-4, 1-6, 2-6 60/-
LOUISVILLE 2 C. Morin-Kougoucheff Lost 5-7, 6-3, 0-1 (5-10) 74/-
#41 NC STATE 2 Thomas Weigel (119/-) Won 2-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-5) 74/-
BETHUNE-COOKMAN 2 Walid Gtari Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-3) 74/-
Boston College 1 Aidan McNulty Won 6-0, 6-0 75/-
#36 Virginia Tech 2 Andreas Bjerrehus (66/-) Lost 5-7, 6-7 (4-7) 69/-
#35 Baylor 2 Max Tchoutakian (94/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6 76/-

[Ranking]

Pos |
Baylor t-QF Julian Lenz/Max Tchoutakian (15/-) \LA(/)?:rll 6-2, 2-6, 1-0 (10-7)/Benjamin 7/-
Virginia t-SF Luca Corinteli/Ryan Shane (2/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6/Benjamin Lock 7/-
North Carolina 'Vg Brett Clark/Robert Kelly (18/-) E%S)ESeZJg‘r;; )chi 0-1(7- 7/-
Louisville MD-C Jeffrey Brown/Alex Gornet (35/-) &%ﬁ;ge;a%?n(fozlz 0-1(5- 7/-
Georgia Tech t-32 Casey Kay/Michael Kay Lost 6-8/Benjamin Lock 7/-
UCF A-16 Christopher Barrus/Inaki Espindola Won 8-3/Jose Gracia -/-
Baylor A-QF Jimmy Bendeck/William Little Won 8-5/]ose Gracia -/-
Louisville A-SF Jeffrey Brown/Alex Gornet (35/-) Won 8-4/Jose Gracia -/-
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Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Pepperdine A-F  Guilherme Hadlich/Gabriel Sidney Won 8-4/Jose Gracia

Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Marcel Chan/Nicolai Storch Won 8-3/Benjamin Lock
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Hawai'i Felix Albert/Kai Wehnelt Won 8-7 (7-5)/Benjamin Lock
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Andrew Dzulynsky/Bradford Zitsch Won 8-2/Benjamin Lock
#73 SOUTH . . L . .
Jan. 16, 2016 ALABAMA 1 Gerhard Gruindelingh / Olivier Gingras Won 6-3 / Benjamin Lock
% Jan. 18, 2016 EIE)%F;I.:_DA GULF 1 Andres Alfonzo / Oliver Landert Won 6-4 / Benjamin Lock
% Jan. 23, 2016 at #13 USF 1 Dominic Cotrone / Justin Roberts Won 6-3 / Benjamin Lock

#29 Mississippi

Jan. 24, 2016 VS giate 1 Mate Cutura / Vaughn Hunter Won 6-1 / Benjamin Lock

Jan. 29, 2016 #61 ALABAMA 1 Korey Lovett / Mazen Osama Won 6-0 / Benjamin Lock

Jan. 31, 2016 #68 TROY 1 Tomas Fernandez / Filip Mansson Won 6-2 / Benjamin Lock

Feb. 5, 2016 at #3 Texas A&M 1 Harrison Adams / Shane Vinsant Won 6-2 / Benjamin Lock
% Feb. 27, 2016 at #41 Florida 1 Diego Hidalgo / Gordon Watson (1/-) Won 6-1 / Benjamin Lock
* Mar. 4, 2016 at Clemson 1 Alex Favrot / Luke Johnson - 2-3, unfinished / Benjamin Lock
%* Mar. 6, 2016 at Miami 1 Jesse Flores / Christian Langmo Won 6-1 / Benjamin Lock

#1 NORTH N

* - -

Mar. 11, 2016 CAROLINA 1 Brett Clark / Robert Kelly (3/-) Won 6-4 / Benjamin Lock
* Mar. 13, 2016 #66 DUKE 1 Nicolas Alvarez / Vincent Lin Won 6-1 / Benjamin Lock
*  Mar. 18,2016 at #40 Virginia Tech 1 f‘”dreas Bjerrehus / Joao Monteiro (21/- | ot 4.6 / Benjamin Lock
* Mar. 20, 2016 at #1 Virginia 1 Ryan Shane / Luca Corinteli (6/-) - 4-5, unfinished / Benjamin Lock
%%* Mar. 24, 2016 #32 GEORGIA TECH 1 Casey Kay / Michael Kay (54/-) Lost 1-6 / Benjamin Lock
*  Mar. 27, 2016 #13 WAKE FOREST 1 (51";/”_‘;” Mansouri / Christian Seraphim | ot 3.6 / Benjamin Lock
*  Apr.1,2016 at #51 Notre Dame 1 Alex Lawson / Quentin Monaghan (14/-) Lost 4-6 / Benjamin Lock

Apr. 3, 2016 #18 OKLAHOMA 1 Andrew Harris / Axel Alvarez Llamas Lost 2-6 / Benjamin Lock
*  Apr. 8, 2016 LOUISVILLE 1 Jeffrey Brown / Alex Gornet (81/-) Won 6-1 / Benjamin Lock
* Apr. 10, 2016 #41 NC STATE 1 Simon Norenius / Thomas Weigel Lost 3-6 / Benjamin Lock
*  Apr. 17, 2016 at Boston College 3 Kent Mukai / Jeff Melvin Won 6-3 / Jack Haffey

Andreas Bjerrehus / Joao Monteiro (15/-

Apr. 22, 2016 vs #36 Virginia Tech 1 ) - 5-3, unfinished / Benjamin Lock
May 14, 2016  vs #35 Baylor 1 Tommy Podvinski / Max Tchoutakian ¢ o 6 5y unfinished / Benjamin Lock

(86/-)
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DOUBLES

Oct. 3-11, 2015

VS

Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs

Nov. 5-8, 2015
Nov. 5-8, 2015

VS

Michael Rinaldi

mm
Pos |
North Florida t-32 Yannick Zuern Lost 6-7, 1-6
Florida Gulf Coast t-C  Andres Alfonzo Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
Florida A&M t-C  Karlyn Small Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-
vs Tulsa t-Q Matthew Kirby Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-4 68/-
vs Charlotte t-Q Jordi Ferrer Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3 68/-
vs San Diego State t-Q Hendrik Jebens (112/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6 68/-
vs Ole Miss MD-C Stefan Lindmark (44/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6 68/-
vs Georgia State t-64 Sebastian Acuna Won 7-5, 6-2 66/-
vs USF t-32 Vadym Kalyuzhnyy Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-4 66/-
vs Florida t-16 Diego Hidalgo (33/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7 -/-
vs Troy A-32 Giovani Samaha Lost 5-7, 3-6 68/-
vs Pepperdine t-C  Gabriel Sidney Lost 6-4, 5-7, 0-1 (2-10) 68/-
vs Penn State t-C  Marc Collado Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-
vs Hawai'i Marcel Chan Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
vs Hawai'i Felix Albert Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-
vs Nebraska Toby Boyer Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-4 -/-
#73 SOUTH ALABAMA 2 Tuki Jacobs Won 6-3, 7-5 -/-
FLORIDA GULF COAST 2  Andres Alfonzo Lost 5-7, 6-0, 0-1 (9-11) -/-
at #13 USF 3  Sasha Gozun Lost 7-6 (9-7), 4-6, 1-6 -/-
vs #29 Mississippi State 3 Nuno Borges - 3-6, 6-1, 5-4, unfinished -/-
#61 ALABAMA 4  Grayson Goldin Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-
at #3 Texas A&M 3 Jordi Arconada Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-
THE CITADEL 1 Artemie Amari Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-
LIBERTY 1  Sam Matheson - 6-2, 3-3, unfinished -/-
at #41 Florida 3 Chase Perez-Blanco (30/-) Lost 6-3, 5-7, 0-1 (3-10) -/-
at Clemson 3 Daffra Sanon Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-3 -/-
at Miami 3 Max Andrews Lost 6-7 (5-7), 0-6 -/-
#1 NORTH CAROLINA 3  Brett Clark (29/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-
#66 DUKE 3  Catalin Mateas Won 5-7, 7-5, 6-3 -/-
at #40 Virginia Tech 3 Amerigo Contini Lost 6-2, 1-6, 2-6 -/-
at #1 Virginia 3 Thai-Son Kwiatkowski (3/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-
#32 GEORGIA TECH 3 Cole Fiegel Won 7-6 (10-8), 6-3 -/-
#13 WAKE FOREST 3 Jon Ho Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
at #51 Notre Dame 3 Eddy Covalschi Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-
#18 OKLAHOMA 3  Alex Ghilea (47/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6 -/-
LOUISVILLE 3 Jeffrey Brown Lost 4-6, 6-7 (0-7) -/-
#41 NC STATE 3 Nick Horton (93/-) Won 6-4, 7-5 -/-
BETHUNE-COOKMAN 3 Justin Hall Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
at Boston College 2  Hank Workman Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-
vs #36 Virginia Tech 3 Amerigo Contini (107/-) Lost 4-6, 6-2, 6-7 (2-7) -/-
vs #35 Baylor 3  Felipe Rios Lost 7-6 (7-5), 2-6, 3-6 -/-
m
Pos |
Wichita State t-Q Miroslav Herzan/Haru Inoue Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)/Jake Albo -/-
USF t-32 Dominic Cotrone/Sasha Gozun (40/-) Lost 4-8/Jack Haffey -/-
South Alabama B-16 Lucas Gonzalez/Juan Troglia Won 8-1/Jack Haffey -/-
Georgia Tech B-QF Andrew Li/Daniel Yun Won 8-4/Jack Haffey -/-
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Pepperdine

Hawai'i

Nebraska

Hawai'i

#73 SOUTH ALABAMA
FLORIDA GULF COAST
#13 USF

#29 Mississippi State
#61 ALABAMA

#3 Texas A&M

THE CITADEL
LIBERTY

#41 Florida

Clemson

Miami

#1 NORTH CAROLINA
#66 DUKE

#40 Virginia Tech

#1 Virginia

#32 GEORGIA TECH
#13 WAKE FOREST
#51 Notre Dame

#18 OKLAHOMA
LOUISVILLE

#41 NC STATE
Boston College

#36 Virginia Tech
#35 Baylor

B-SF Pedro Iamachkine/Lautaro Pine

N N B N N N N N NDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNAFAEEDNWWWWWW

Ruben Blattner/Igor Kolaric

Andrew Dzulynsky/Bradford Zitsch
Marcel Chan/Nicolai Storch

Tuki Jacobs / Pierre Noyon

Eduardo Alfonzo / Chris Perrigan
Roberto Cid / Ignacio Gonzalez
Rishab Agarwal / Luka Sucevic
Grayson Goldin / B. O'Shaughnessey
Jordi Arconada / Max Lunkin (29/-)
Michael Anzalone / Matthew Henson
Sam Matheson / Egon Samaai

Maxx Lipman / Elliott Orkin (32/-)
Robert Dudley / Arturo Pinazo

Nile Clark / Piotr Lomacki

Jack Murray / Brayden Schnur (30/-)
Jason Lapidus / Daniel McCall

Amerigo Contini / Edoardo Tessaro

Thai-Son Kwiatkowski / Mac Styslinger (7/-)

Carlos Benito / Christopher Eubanks
Petros Chrysochos / Jon Ho (48/-)
Josh Hagar / Grayson Broadus

Alex Ghilea / Spencer Papa

George Hedley / C. Morin-Kougoucheff
Nick Horton / Michael Ogden

Kyle Childree / Hank Workman
Amerigo Contini / Edoardo Tessaro

Jimmy Bendeck / Felipe Rios

Lost 4-8/Jack Haffey -/-
Won 8-2/Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 8-5/Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 8-6/Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-0 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-0 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-2 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-4 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-4 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Lost 3-6 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-3 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-1 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Lost 5-7 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-0 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
- 6-5, unfinished / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-1 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-4 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-2 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Lost 2-6 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Lost 4-6 / Aziz Dougaz 59/-
Lost 6-7 (3-7) / Aziz Dougaz 59/-
Won 6-3 / Aziz Dougaz 59/-
Lost 2-6 / Aziz Dougaz 59/-
Won 6-2 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
Won 6-4 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
- 4-4, unfinished / Aziz Dougaz 80/-
Won 6-3 / Aziz Dougaz -/-

Won 6-4 / Aziz Dougaz -/-
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Terrance Whitehurst

m
Pos |
Drake t-PQ Ben Stride Lost 6-2, 3-6, 2-6
Wisconsin PQ-C Josef Dodridge Lost 4-6, 6-2, 3-6 -/-
Florida t-Q Jordan Belga Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-1 -/-
Georgia Tech t-Q Elijah Melendez Lost 6-7, 3-6 -/-
Pepperdine A-32 Guilherme Hadlich Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-
Michigan t-C Runhao Hua Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7) -/-
Florida Gulf Coast t-C Andres Alfonzo Lost 6-1, 6-7 (5-7), 0-1 (2-10) -/-
Nebraska Tomi Antolijak Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
Hawai'i Fabian Woehrl Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-
Hawai'i Ruben Blattner Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-
#73 SOUTH ALABAMA 6  Lucas Gonzalez Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-
FLORIDA A&M 5 Illya Skoromnyy - 6-2, 3-2, unfinished -/-
FLORIDA GULF COAST 6 Sam Chaffin Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-
#13 USF 6 Ignacio Gonzalez Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-
#29 Mississippi State 6  Vaughn Hunter Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-
#61 ALABAMA 6  Spencer Richey Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-
#68 TROY 4  Filip Mansson Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-
#3 Texas A&M 6  Max Lunkin Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-
THE CITADEL 3 Matthew Henson Won 6-4, 6-0 -/-
LIBERTY 3  Alex Poynter Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-
#41 Florida 5 Gordon Watson Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-
Clemson 6  Christian Harris Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-2 -/-
Miami 6 Niclas Genovese Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
#1 NORTH CAROLINA 6 Blaine Boyden Lost 6-3, 6-7 (1-7), 2-6 -/-
#66 DUKE 6 Josh Levine Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-6 -/-
#32 GEORGIA TECH 6 Nathan Rakitt Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-
#13 WAKE FOREST 6 Dennis Uspensky Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-
#18 OKLAHOMA 6 Andre Biro Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-
#41 NC STATE 6 Ivan Saveljic Won 7-5, 6-3 -/-
Boston College 5 Kent Mukai Lost 2-6, 6-2, retired -/-
#36 Virginia Tech 6 Aaron Gomez Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-
#35 Baylor 6  Tyler Stayer Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

m

Pos |
Tennessee Tech t-Q Oleksiy Arovin/Alberto Esteban Won 7-6 (11-9), 6-4/Terrell Whitehurst -/-
Oklahoma State t-Q Lucas Gerch/Jurence Mendoza Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)/Terrell Whitehurst -/-
Tulane t-Q Chi-Shan Jao/Dominik Koepfer (39/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6/Terrell Whitehurst -/-
Georgia t-32 Wayne Montgomery/Emil Reinberg Lost 3-8/Terrell Whitehurst -/-
Michigan A-16 Runhao Hua/Gabe Tishman Won 8-3/Terrell Whitehurst -/-
South Carolina A-QF Gabriel Friedrich/Harrison O'Keefe Lost 2-8/Terrell Whitehurst -/-
Nebraska Dusty Boyer/Toby Boyer Lost 3-8/Terrell Whitehurst 55/-
Nebraska Tomi Antolijak/Chris Schindler Won 8-5/Terrell Whitehurst 55/-
Hawai'i Eric Kenneth/Fabian Woehrl Won 8-5/Terrell Whitehurst 55/-
#73 SOUTH ALABAMA 2 Tim Srkala / Juan Troglia - 5-3, unfinished / Terrell Whitehurst 55/-
FLORIDA GULF COAST 2  Lucas Vaz / Ricky Ventura - 5-5, unfinished / Terrell Whitehurst 55/-
#13 USF 2  Sasha Gozun / Vadym Kalyuzhnyy - 5-3, unfinished / Terrell Whitehurst 55/-
#29 Mississippi State 2 Nuno Borges / Niclas Braun Lost 2-6 / Terrell Whitehurst 55/-
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#41 Florida
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#1 NORTH CAROLINA
#66 DUKE

#32 GEORGIA TECH
#13 WAKE FOREST
#51 Notre Dame
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#36 Virginia Tech
#35 Baylor

W W N WWw W w wwwwww w NN+~ NDNDN

Spencer Richey / Matthew Rossouw
Andre Baldo / Andy Lau

Arthur Rinderknech / Jackson Withrow

Artemie Amari / Nicholas Bradley
Eddie Gutierrez / Alex Poynter
Alfredo Perez / Chase Perez-Blanco
Christian Harris / Austin Ansari

Max Andrews / Bernard Tefel
Andrew Gores / Ronnie Schneider
Ryan Dickerson / Josh Levine
Andrew Li / Nathan Rakitt

Romain Bogaerts / Dennis Uspensky
Eddy Covalschi / Kenneth Sabacinski
Andre Biro / Maxime Mora

Sean Donohue / Courtney Lock

Igor Saveljic / Ivan Saveljic
Alexandre Thirouin / Aidan McNulty
Jai Corbett / Mitch Harper

Julian Lenz / Tyler Stayer

Won 6-4 / Terrell Whitehurst

Won 6-4 / Terrell Whitehurst

Lost 3-6 / Terrell Whitehurst

- 5-3, unfinished / Terrell Whitehurst
- 5-3, unfinished / Terrell Whitehurst
Lost 4-6 / Jose Gracia

Won 6-0 / Jose Gracia

Won 6-4 / Jose Gracia

Lost 3-6 / Jose Gracia

Won 6-3 / Jose Gracia

Won 6-3 / Jose Gracia

Won 6-3 / Jose Gracia

Won 6-4 / Jose Gracia

- 3-4, unfinished / Jose Gracia

- 4-4, unfinished / Jose Gracia

Won 6-4 / Jose Gracia

Won 6-3 / Jose Gracia

Won 6-3 / Jose Gracia

Won 6-0 / Jose Gracia
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Terrell Whitehurst

mm

Pos |

Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs UCLA t-PQ Austin Rapp Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)

Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Southern Illinois t-PQ Michal Kianicka Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Wisconsin-Green Bay t-PQ Howard Scott Lost 6-3, 2-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Georgia Tech t-64 Christopher Eubanks (24/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs North Florida C32 Yannick Zuern Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-

Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Georgia Tech C16 Elijah Melendez Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-

Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Georgia CQF Emil Reinberg Won 7-6, 5-7, 6-4 -/-

Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Georgia Southern t-CF Ristomatti Lanne Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-

Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Baylor A-32 Jimmy Bendeck Lost 7-5, 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Louisville t-C Alex Gornet Lost 0-6, 6-3, 0-1 (11-13) -/-

Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Miami t-C Nile Clark Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Marc Herrmann Won 6-0, 7-5 -/-

Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Andrew Dzulynsky Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Jan. 24, 2016 vs #29 Mississippi State 5  Strahinja Rakic Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Jan. 29, 2016 #61 ALABAMA 5 Danny Kerznerman Won 7-5, 7-5 -/-

Feb. 5, 2016 at #3 Texas A&M 5 AJ Catanzariti Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb. 20, 2016 LIBERTY 4  Eddie Gutierrez Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

m
Pos |
Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Tennessee Tech t-Q Oleksiy Arovin/Alberto Esteban Won 7-6 (11-9), 6-4/Terrance Whitehurst -/-
Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Oklahoma State t-Q Lucas Gerch/Jurence Mendoza Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)/Terrance Whitehurst -/-
Oct. 3-11, 2015 vs Tulane t-Q Chi-Shan Jao/Dominik Koepfer (39/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6/Terrance Whitehurst -/-
Oct. 15-19, 2015 vs Georgia t-32 Wayne Montgomery/Emil Reinberg Lost 3-8/Terrance Whitehurst -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs Michigan A-16 Runhao Hua/Gabe Tishman Won 8-3/Terrance Whitehurst -/-
Nov. 5-8, 2015 vs South Carolina A-QF Gabriel Friedrich/Harrison O'Keefe Lost 2-8/Terrance Whitehurst -/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Dusty Boyer/Toby Boyer Lost 3-8/Terrance Whitehurst 55/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016 vs Nebraska Tomi Antolijak/Chris Schindler Won 8-5/Terrance Whitehurst 55/-
Jan. 5-7, 2016  vs Hawai'i Eric Kenneth/Fabian Woehrl Won 8-5/Terrance Whitehurst 55/-
Jan. 16, 2016 #73 SOUTH ALABAMA 2 Tim Srkala / Juan Troglia - 5-3, unfinished / Terrance Whitehurst 55/-
% Jan. 18, 2016 FLORIDA GULF COAST 2  Lucas Vaz / Ricky Ventura - 5-5, unfinished / Terrance Whitehurst 55/-
% Jan. 23, 2016 at #13 USF 2  Sasha Gozun / Vadym Kalyuzhnyy - 5-3, unfinished / Terrance Whitehurst 55/-

Jan. 24, 2016 vs #29 Mississippi State 2 Nuno Borges / Niclas Braun Lost 2-6 / Terrance Whitehurst 55/-
Jan. 29, 2016 #61 ALABAMA 2 Spencer Richey / Matthew Rossouw Won 6-4 / Terrance Whitehurst 55/-
Jan. 31, 2016 #68 TROY 2 Andre Baldo / Andy Lau Won 6-4 / Terrance Whitehurst 55/-
Feb. 5, 2016 at #3 Texas A&M 2 Arthur Rinderknech / Jackson Withrow Lost 3-6 / Terrance Whitehurst 55/-
Feb. 20, 2016 THE CITADEL 1 Artemie Amari / Nicholas Bradley - 5-3, unfinished / Terrance Whitehurst -/-
Feb. 20, 2016 LIBERTY 2 Eddie Gutierrez / Alex Poynter - 5-3, unfinished / Terrance Whitehurst -/-
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